Quoted in Singapore Dollar

3D2N DISCOVER BANDUNG

Tour Code : DB/03

|Day 01 : Bandung - Arrival (LD)

Upon arrival Bandung - The Capital City of West Java Province. After meeting
service, directly proceed with Bandung city sight seeing. Visit Geologi
|[Museum, Asia Africa conference building and Gedung Satay for photo stop.
Afterward, will bring you to Famous Factory Outlet such as Submit, Heritage,
Secret, etc. Or Paris Van Java Shopping Mall. Then check in to hotel for
overnight stay.

Day 02 : White Crater/Shopping (BL)

After breakfast at hotel you will proceed to the far South of Bandung. On your
way there the view became greener, the fresh air flows through the Bamboo
trees along the way you will then reach Kawah Putih — The White Crater, a
very nice colourful lake waiting for who want to contemplate there. Next stop
is visit Kampung Cia Ranca Upas (Ranca Upas Water Village) .Lunch at local
restaurant, after lunch visit to strawberry garden where you can picking
yourself and buy the strawberries. Rest of the day enjoy your shopping at
Famous Factory outlet such as Submit, Heritage, Secret, etc or Pasar Baru
Trade Center, where you can find batik clothes, baju kurung (woman
traditional dress) , local food products like Tempe Oncom , pisang sale (dried
bananas) and keripik (crips/crackers) or Paris Van Java the biggest Shopping
|Mall in Bandung. Dinner at your own expenses. Then back to hotel for your
overnight stay.

|Day 03 : Bandung-Departure (B)
After breakfast, free and easy until proceed to airport for departure

Hotel In
Bandung

GV 2-3

GV 4-6

GV 7-9

GV 10-14

Single
Supp

Tebu Hotel

Fave Braga

Fave Hyper SQ

Zest Hotel Sukajadi

218

206

199

194

63

Hotel Neo Dipatiukur

Favehotel Premier
Cihampelas

Grand Pacific

217

210

203

198

67

The Majesty

BTC

Grand setiabudi

Green Forest

Grand Tebu

225

218

211

206

75

Jayakarta

Aston Braga

Golden Flower

235

228

221

216

85

El cavana

The 101
(WES : +SGD10/R/N)

Harris ciumbuleuit
(WES : +SGD 8/R/N

Arion Swissbel
(WES : +SGD 6/R/N

239

232

225

220

89

Aston tropicana

Regata

241

234

227

222

91

Grand tjokro

Aston Pasteur

Include : Exclude :

~ Transportations ~ Guide & Driver tipping (SGD
~ Hotel Accommodation 4/pax/day)

~ English Speaking guide during tour (other ~ Airport Tax & own expenses
language on request based on avaibility with ~ HSS (If Applicable)
surcharge if any) ~ International Airport Taxes

~ Tour & Meals as per itinerary
~ Transfer Service Driver Assistant only

~WES : Weekend Surcharge

243

236

229

224

93

U janavella

245

238

231

226

95

Masonpine Hotel

251

244

237

232

101

Swissbel Resort

Dago Heritage

Note : Child Fare :

~ High Season Surcharge, please refer | ~CWB : 90% From Adt Fare
to Bandung Rest & Relax Programme | ~ CNB : 65% From Adt Fare

~ Surcharge SGD 20/Pax For Visit ~ Child Twin Sharing : Full Fare
Tangkuban Perahu on Weekend or ~ 2Child in a Room : Full Fare
Public Holiday

Sensa
(WES: +SGD 22/R/N)

262

255

248

243

112

Valid Until : 30 Dec 2019

Departure : Monday,
| Wednesday, Friday, Sunday

Minimum 02 Pax

(04 Pax above any day)

J (ST — 22/02/2019)

PARTICIPANTS
CAT HOTEL ADT CWB CNB S.S
Grand Tebu
D eTe 218 | 176 | 134 | 7
The Majestic 5
Grand setia Budi
Note :

e This promotion valid until 30 Dec 2019
o Hotel confirmation will be send you with in one
day (working Hours)

e  Other hotel base on request

Pax must accept join with others tour members
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