3D2N DISCOVER BANDUNG

Tour Code : DB/03

Day 01 : Bandung - Arrival (LD)

Upon arrival Bandung - The Capital City of West Java Province. After meeting service, directly proceed with Bandung city sight seeing. Visit Geologi Museum, Asia Africa conference building and Gedung Satay for photo stop. Afterward, will bring you to Famous Factory Outlet such as Submit, Heritage, Secret, etc. Or Paris Van Java Shopping Mall. Then check in to hotel for overnight stay.

Day 02 : White Crater/Shopping (BL)

After breakfast at hotel you will proceed to the far South of Bandung. On your way there the view became greener, the fresh air flows through the Bamboo trees along the way you will then reach Kawah Putih – The White Crater, a very nice colourful lake waiting for who want to contemplate there. Next stop is visit Kampung Cia Ranca Upas (Ranca Upas Water Village) .Lunch at local restaurant, after lunch visit to strawberry garden where you can picking yourself and buy the strawberries. Rest of the day enjoy your shopping at Famous Factory outlet such as Submit, Heritage, Secret, etc or Pasar Baru Trade Center, where you can find batik clothes, baju kurung (woman traditional dress), local food products like Tempe Oncom, pisang sale (dried bananas) and keripik (crips/crackers) or Paris Van Java the biggest Shopping Mall in Bandung. Dinner at your own expenses. Then back to hotel for your overnight stay.

Day 03 : Bandung-Departure (B)

After breakfast, free and easy until proceed to airport for departure

Include : ~ Transportations ~ Hotel Accommodation ~ English Speaking guide during tour (other language on request based on avaibility with surcharge if any) ~ Tour & Meals as per itinerary ~ Transfer Service Driver Assistant only	Exclude : ~ Guide & Driver tipping (SGD 4/pax/day) ~ Airport Tax & own expenses ~ HSS (If Applicable) ~ International Airport Taxes ~ WES : Weekend Surcharge
Note : ~ High Season Surcharge, please refer to Bandung Rest & Relax Programme ~ Surcharge SGD 20/Pax For Visit Tangkuban Perahu on Weekend or Public Holiday	Child Fare : ~ CWB : 90% From Adt Fare ~ CNB : 65% From Adt Fare ~ Child Twin Sharing : Full Fare ~ 2 Child in a Room : Full Fare

Valid Until: 30 Dec 2019

	Hotel In Bandung	GV 2-3	GV 4-6	GV 7-9	GV 10-14	Single Supp
Α	Tebu Hotel					
	Fave Braga					
	Fave Hyper SQ	218	206	199	194	63
	Zest Hotel Sukajadi					
в	Hotel Neo Dipatiukur					
	Favehotel Premier					
	Cihampelas	217	210	203	198	67
	Grand Pacific					
С	The Majesty					
	BTC					
	Grand setiabudi	225	210	211	206	75
	Green Forest	225	218	211	206	75
	Grand Tebu	-				
D	Jayakarta					
	Aston Braga	235	220	221	216	85
	Golden Flower	235	228	221	216	60
Е	El cavana					
	The 101					
	(WES: +SGD10/R/N)					
	Harris ciumbuleuit	239	232	225	220	89
	(WES : +SGD 8/R/N Arion Swissbel					
	(WES : +SGD 6/R/N	-				
F	Aston tropicana					
	Regata	241	234	227	222	91
G	Grand tjokro					
	Aston Pasteur	243	236	229	224	93
н	U janavella	245	238	231	226	95
		243	230	231	220	33
Ι	Masonpine Hotel	251	244	237	232	101
J	Swissbel Resort	_				
	Dago Heritage	262	255	248	243	112
	Sensa (WES : +SGD 22/R/N)	202	255	270	273	112
	CREAT		Depa Wednes		Monday	-



Wednesday, Friday, Sunday Minimum 02 Pax

(04 Pax above any day)

CAT	PARTICIPANTS HOTEL	ADT	CWB	СИВ	S.S
D	Grand Tebu BTC The Majestic Grand setia Budi	218	176	134	75

Note :

- This promotion valid until 30 Dec 2019
- Hotel confirmation will be send you with in one day (working Hours)
- Other hotel base on request
- Pax must accept join with others tour members

Click Here to Submit Enquiry

(ST - 22/02/2019)